ALCOHOL GAMBLING ENFORCEMENT'S "NO SHIP" LIST

Establishment Name

April 28, 2017
ID# Code
39941 A
59836 A
62820 A
29284 A
824 ABC
29395 C
36466 A
40361 A
43831 A
62180 ABC
32336 A
8018 A
34166 A
40039 ABC
30255 A
36879 A
21078 A
12307 A
43828 BC
59531 ABC
46105 ABC
22355 ABC
14217 ABC
1022 A
24742 C
7626 ABC
31668 ABC
62121 BC
38183 BC
36532 A
41391 A
39033 ABC
46178 A
59462 A
16599 ABC
46515 ABC
10517 A
11117 BC
20059 BC
16825 A
40832 A
27515 C
26244 ABC

Barley's

The Williams Company Store
Pizza Hut #30198

Mi Mexico

Arcadia Resort

Brook Saloon

Classic Co. Dinner Theatre
Harvester's Watering Hole & Eatery
RC's Vintage Liquor

Painted Prairie Vineyard
A.G. Thomson House

Great Lakes Aquarium

Vista Fleet - TOUR BOAT
Kinbrae Steak House

Classic Saigon Restaurant
Persis Indian Grill
Champions

Elko Speedway

The Port

The End Zone

4th Street Pizza and Pub
Bootleggers Supper Club
Rock Tavern (seasonal Lic)
Diamond D's

Shorty's Place

Kosmos Club

Shuttle America Corp
Sponsel's Minnesota Harvest
North Valley Golf Club
Allegiant Air

Country Road American Grill & Bar
Middy's Bar

Mi Tierra

Mucho Si

Fabian's

The Riddler

B & L's Pizza

Summerhill Farm (On Sale)
Summerhill Farm (Off Sale)
Othmar Braun Post (Am Leg 612)
Best Western Plus Spirit Mountain
Proctor Speedway

Apollo Liquor Select
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City

Austin
Battle Lake
Bemidiji
Benson
Bigfork
Brookston
Brooten
Campbell
Center City
Currie
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Dundee
Eagan
Eagan

Elko New Market
Elko New Market

Elkton
Fosston
Gaylord
Granite Falls
Grey Eagle
Grygla

Gully
Hibbing
Indianapolis, IN
Jordan
Lakefield
Las Vegas, NV
Melrose
Melrose
Mora
Nashwauk
Nielsville
Nielsville
Northfield
Park Rapids
Park Rapids
Paynesville
Proctor
Proctor
Rochester

Date
Posted

Buyers Card
Expiration

1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
3/17/2017
1/22/2016
4/28/2017
1/20/2017
3/17/2017
1/20/2017
11/11/2016
9/15/2014
9/15/2014
4/14/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
4/21/2017
4/14/2017
3/17/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
1/20/2017
4/28/2017
3/15/2010
4/14/2017
4/21/2017
1/20/2017
11/14/2014
7/15/2016
4/14/2017
9/16/2016
4/14/2017
1/20/2017
11/4/2016
4/14/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
7/18/2014
1/20/2017
2/24/2017
4/14/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
2/28/2017
12/31/2016
4/30/2017
12/31/2016
2/27/2017
12/31/2016
10/31/2016
8/31/2014
8/31/2014
2/2/2017
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
10/31/2016
10/31/2016
12/31/2017
3/31/2017
2/28/2017
3/15/2017
3/31/2017
12/31/2016
3/31/2018
1/31/2010
3/1/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
10/30/2014
6/30/2016
3/1/2017
8/31/2016
3/17/2017
12/31/2016
10/10/2016
3/31/2017
12/31/2017
12/31/2017
6/30/2014
12/31/2016
8/29/2017
3/31/2017



April 28, 2017
63110 C
26632 ABC
38111 ABC
3376 ABC
36349 C
27039 ABC
3347 ABC
42124 ABC
45247 ABC
27167 ABC
19396 ABC
28912 A
46788 ABC
349 B
45780 BC
30709 ABC
29082 ABC
28557 A
26339 A
18241 A
43017 ABC
34206 ABC
25596 A
33932 ABC
47016 ABC
45261 A
22800 A
28876 A
40289 A
25164 ABC
39702 A
39788 A
24947 A
47049 A
59999 A
46229 ABC

A = No Buyers Card

ALCOHOL GAMBLING ENFORCEMENT'S "NO SHIP" LIST

Asia Fusion

Boomers

Canvas & Chardonnay
Clarion Inn

Costco Wholesale #1125
Hunan Garden

Joe's Liquor

La Poblana #2

Le Perla Poblana #1
Mac's Café Restaurant

McGoon's Entertainment Pub & Rest.

Nupa

Plaza Morena Campestre Grill
Rochester Golf & Country Club
Staybridge Suites Rochester
Top Shots!

Wicked Moose Bar & Grill
Zpizza

Alaska Airlines

1-90 Expo Center

The Vine

Root River Country Club
Coasters

Golden's Deli

Mai Village Restaurant
Nina's Coffee Café

Outing Lodge at Pine Point
Tangled Up in Blue
Silver Loon Saloon
Mackenthun's Fine Foods
Olives Fresh Pizza Bar

Red Lantern

Zen Asia

Chuck E. Cheese

Fiesta Brava 2

Sovereign Kitchen & Bar

B = Del'q paperwork from county or city (i.e. Lic renewal)
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Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Seattle, WA
Sherburn
Slayton
Spring Valley
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Stillwater
Taylors Falls
Virginia
Waconia
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
White Bear Township
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury

4/28/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/28/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/28/2017
4/14/2017
4/17/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
8/14/2015
8/12/2016
4/14/2017
2/10/2017

10/14/2016

4/14/2017
4/14/2017
3/17/2017
4/14/2017
1/23/2015
1/20/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017

3/31/2018
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2018
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2018
3/31/2018
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
7/1/2015
7/20/2016
3/31/2017
1/31/2017
9/10/2016
3/31/2017
3/19/2017
2/18/2017
3/31/2017
12/31/2014
12/31/2016
1/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
12/31/2014
3/31/2017
3/31/2017
3/31/2017

C = Lapse or cancellation of liquor liability ins.



